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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Zisopoulou Styliani *GRE  1,00/52/14.25 1,50/52/14.25 2,50/52/16.00  

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kousathanas Ioannis *GRE  2,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/13.00  
2   Koleilat Dany *CZE  3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/37  

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kousathana Stamatina *GRE  1,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00  
2   Zisopoulou Vasiliki *GRE  3,50/37 4,00/37 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/37  
3   Goneou Marina *GRE  2,50/52 4,00/52 3,50/52  
4   Glyka Chara Sotiria *GRE  0,00/52 2,50/49 2,50/52 3,00/37  

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Petropoulos Christos *GRE  5,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/14.25 1,00/58/12.00  
2   Koleilat Tamer *CZE  2,50/58/18.25 2,50/58/13.00 3,00/37 3,50/37  

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Manoudakis Ypsilantis Alexios*GRE  0,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25  
2   Papaconstantinou Georgios *CYP  2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/11.25  
3   Kyprios Ektoras GRE  2,00/58/18.25 4,00/58/18.25 0,00/52  

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Andriopoulou Angeliki *GRE  0,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00  
2   Anastasopoulou Alexia *GRE  0,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00  

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Legakis Gianoulis *GRE  2,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00 0,50/58/12.00  
2   Gratsias Christoforos GRE  1,50/49 5,00/37 1,00/52 2,50/52  
3   Themistokleous Konstantinos GRE  5,00/46 5,00/49 4,50/49  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Dolas Pavlos *GRE  4,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25  

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Conti Marianna *GRE  2,00/52/13.00 4,00/52/14.25 5,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/13.00  
2   Saouli Ioanna GRE  0,00/43 1,00/46 1,00/43 3,00/43  

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Alexander Robbie *RSA  4,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/10.75 5,50/55/11.25  
2   Zervopoulos Spyridon Rikos *GRE  3,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00  
3   Frantzis Dimitris *GRE  3,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/12.00  
4   Vourdachas George *GRE  2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00  
5   Vassilakis George *GRE  1,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 3,50/43 2,00/55/13.00  
6   Palandjian Onic *GRE  2,50/43 4,00/43 6,00/55/16.00 5,50/55/18.25  
7   Thanopoulos Pantelis *GRE  2,50/55/16.00 5,00/52 2,50/43 2,00/55/18.25  
8   Thanopoulos Georgios *GRE  0,00/55/18.25 2,50/43 2,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25  
9   Papadopoulos Ilias GRE  2,00/49 3,50/43 3,50/43  

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Winter Hilary *GBR  3,50/52/14.25 3,00/52/13.00  
2   Diktaki Christina *GRE  4,00/52 4,00/43 4,00/52 2,00/43  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kampanis Andreas *GRE  5,00/55/13.00 5,00/43 0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00  
2   Tranos Karalis Spiridon *GRE  5,25/43 2,00/55/13.00 1,50/43 0,00/43  
3   Lekanidis Stefanos *GRE  1,50/43 3,00/43 1,50/52 5,00/43  

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kyprios Sotiris *GRE  3,00/52/11.25 5,00/52/11.25 0,50/52/12.00  
2   Armour Paul USA  2,00/52/13.00 2,50/52/12.00 1,50/52/13.00  
3   Winter Martin *GBR  3,00/52/14.25 2,50/52/14.25 0,50/52/16.00 4,00/52  

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Gabriel George Nicolas *GRE  3,50/52/14.25 0,50/52/14.25 2,00/52/13.00 3,00/43  

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1                  
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       Name   Country         Round 1                  

1   Zisopoulou Styliani *GRE  1160  

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1                  

1   Kousathanas Ioannis *GRE  3960  
2   Koleilat Dany *CZE  1470  

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1                  

1   Kousathana Stamatina *GRE  1790  
2   Glyka Chara Sotiria *GRE  660  
3   Zisopoulou Vasiliki *GRE  650  

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1                  

1   Petropoulos Christos *GRE  1340  
2   Koleilat Tamer *CZE  1290  

Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1                  

1   Manoudakis Ypsilantis Alexios*GRE  2850  

Open Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1                  

1   Andriopoulou Angeliki *GRE  4280  

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Zisopoulou Styliani *GRE  1,00/52/14.25 1,50/52/14.25 2,50/52/16.00  

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kousathanas Ioannis *GRE  2,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/13.00  
2   Koleilat Dany *CZE  3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/37  

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kousathana Stamatina *GRE  1,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00  
2   Goneou Marina *GRE  2,50/52 4,00/52 3,50/52  
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

3   Glyka Chara Sotiria *GRE  0,00/52 2,50/49 2,50/52 3,00/37  
3   Zisopoulou Vasiliki *GRE  3,50/37 4,00/37 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/37  

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Manoudakis Ypsilantis Alexios*GRE  0,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25  
2   Papaconstantinou Georgios *CYP  2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/11.25  
3   Kyprios Ektoras GRE  2,00/58/18.25 4,00/58/18.25 0,00/52  

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Andriopoulou Angeliki *GRE  0,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00  
2   Anastasopoulou Alexia *GRE  0,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00  

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Legakis Gianoulis *GRE  2,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00 0,50/58/12.00  
2   Gratsias Christoforos GRE  1,50/49 5,00/37 1,00/52 2,50/52  
3   Themistokleous Konstantinos GRE  5,00/46 5,00/49 4,50/49  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Dolas Pavlos *GRE  4,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25  

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Conti Marianna *GRE  2,00/52/13.00 4,00/52/14.25 5,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/13.00  
2   Saouli Ioanna GRE  0,00/43 1,00/46 1,00/43 3,00/43  

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Zervopoulos Spyridon Rikos *GRE  3,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00  
2   Vourdachas George *GRE  2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00  
3   Vassilakis George *GRE  1,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 3,50/43 2,00/55/13.00  
4   Palandjian Onic *GRE  2,50/43 4,00/43 6,00/55/16.00 5,50/55/18.25  
5   Thanopoulos Pantelis *GRE  2,50/55/16.00 5,00/52 2,50/43 2,00/55/18.25  
6   Thanopoulos Georgios *GRE  0,00/55/18.25 2,50/43 2,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/18.25  
7   Papadopoulos Ilias GRE  2,00/49 3,50/43 3,50/43  
8   Alexander Robbie *RSA  4,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/10.75 5,50/55/11.25  
9   Frantzis Dimitris *GRE  3,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/12.00  

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Diktaki Christina *GRE  4,00/52 4,00/43 4,00/52 2,00/43  
2   Winter Hilary *GBR  3,50/52/14.25 3,00/52/13.00  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kampanis Andreas *GRE  5,00/55/13.00 5,00/43 0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00  
2   Lekanidis Stefanos *GRE  1,50/43 3,00/43 1,50/52 5,00/43  
3   Tranos Karalis Spiridon *GRE  5,25/43 2,00/55/13.00 1,50/43 0,00/43  

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Winter Martin *GBR  3,00/52/14.25 2,50/52/14.25 0,50/52/16.00 4,00/52  
2   Kyprios Sotiris *GRE  3,00/52/11.25 5,00/52/11.25 0,50/52/12.00  
3   Armour Paul USA  2,00/52/13.00 2,50/52/12.00 1,50/52/13.00  

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Gabriel George Nicolas *GRE  3,50/52/14.25 0,50/52/14.25 2,00/52/13.00 3,00/43  

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Petropoulos Christos *GRE  5,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/14.25 1,00/58/12.00  
2   Koleilat Tamer *CZE  2,50/58/18.25 2,50/58/13.00 3,00/37 3,50/37  

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   Zisopoulou Styliani *GRE  1160 1160 1990  

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   Kousathanas Ioannis *GRE  3960 4640  
2   Koleilat Dany *CZE  1470 1730  

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   Kousathana Stamatina *GRE  1790 3140  
2   Zisopoulou Vasiliki *GRE  650 1370 1460  
3   Glyka Chara Sotiria *GRE  660 700  

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   Petropoulos Christos *GRE  1340 1380  
2   Koleilat Tamer *CZE  1290  

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   Manoudakis Ypsilantis Alexios*GRE  2850 3480  

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   Andriopoulou Angeliki *GRE  4280 4280  

Chief Judge
Mamali Christianna

Homologator
Iosifidis Minas

Scorer
Balais Aristotelis


